Pioneering Sensing Technology for a Safer Tomorrow.ionsense.com
OEM Gas Sensor with State-of-the-Art Sensing Technology
MiniPID 2 PPB
Performance
Electrode stack colour White
Minimum detection limit 1 ppb
Range >40 ppm
T90 response time <8 seconds

North America UL913 (8th) Edition Class I, II, III, Division 1 CSA-C22.2 No157-92
Eurasian Customs Union № EAЭC RU C-GB.HA65.B.00635/20
Order Code Intrinsically Safe Supply Voltage
MP3SBLBAU2 3.0—3.2 V
MP3SBLBBU2 3.2—3.6 V
MP3SBLBCU2 3.6—10.0 V
MP3SBLBNU2 3.6—18 V
Drawings
ION CONNECT Kit
ION CONNECT supports both UART and I2C
communication protocols, allowing flexible